Number 0122-4001 002/005 at NIC. It is compulsory to pay tender document fee, EMD through E-

payment SBI Net Banking. Eligible bidders can upload the Tenders through maha e-tender portal of 

GoM: https://mahatenders.gov.in 

7. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs.11,000/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand only.) 

should be paid online through respective portal 

only. 

8. Security Deposit: 
*3% of contract value by Demand Draft (DD) in 

favour of MEDA payable at Nasik. 

9. 

Address for communication and Venue 

for Tender opening 

Address: Krishi Audyogik Sahakari Sangh,

[...]

and will be rejected. 

• Any Bid not in accordance with above clauses of this Section will be rejected. 

8. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD), SECURITY DEPOSIT (SD) & FORFEITING OF 

EMD : 

A) EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT: 

The Earnest Money Deposit of Rs.11,000.00 (Eleven Thousand rupees only) should be 

paid online through respective portal. Tender without Earnest Money Deposit will be out rightly 

rejected. No interest shall be payable on the amount of Earnest Money. EMD shall be returned 

to unsuccessful Bidders after acceptance of work order by successful Bidder and EMD of